
 15th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2011
Phuentsholing League Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Charo Tsamgar Const. Cupids DFAL Kabi Lungchuk Kuenjong 1907 J.D. Hiring

DFAL Norbu Gaphel Kuenjong Gedup's Meto Transport Karma United Semthuen Charo Kabi Lungchuk

J.D. Hiring Kabi Lungchuk Hum Panch Semthuen Charo Ozzies Pelling Export Kelly Imports Hum Panch

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Charo Ugyen Choling Jadruk Tsamgar Const. DFAL Inner Peace Hum Panch Gedup's Zambala

Tsamgar Const. Karma TMT Inner Peace Norbu Gaphel Pagsam Joen Shing Blue Poppy Tours & Treks Pagsam Joen Shing Meto Transport

Cupids Ozzies Ugyen Choling Jadruk Kuenjong Meto Transport Six Fighters Karma United Blue Poppy Tours & Treks

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Sichey Mavericks Semthuen Charo Charo Cupids Kelly Imports 1907 Sichey Mavericks Moonlit

Gedup's Karma TMT Sichey Mavericks Denzong Remix Ozzies Ugyen Choling Jadruk Inner Peace Pelling Export

Zambala Pelling Export 1907 Dragon Roots Six Fighters Moonlit Denzong Remix Six Fighters

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Norbu Gaphel Denzong Remix J.D. Hiring Zambala 

Karma TMT Karma United Pagsam Joen Shing Kelly Imports

Dragon Roots Blue Poppy Tours & Treks Dragon Roots Moonlit

        Tuesday July 26         Wednesday July 27

        Thursday July 28         Friday July 29

        Saturday July 16         Sunday July 17         Monday July 18         Tuesday July 19

        Wednesday July 20         Thursday July 21         Friday July 22         Saturday July 23
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        Sunday July 24         Monday July 25


	Pling

